
LOT 4 BLOCK 1 YOUNG ACRES ESTATE

709-473, 743-1259, QC 1210-1879,

BOURIE HURON
237 SW YOUNG PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08590-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

20417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/16/2017 BC 1.84 27,600 0 0 27,600

STANDARD
2

46,660
8,600
27,600
82,860
50,465
32,395

HX HB 25,000
7,395
82,860

0

82,860

1210/1879 3/02/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH ANN BOURIE

HURON BOURIE

0743/1259 1/12/1991 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H C DISBROW

HURON BOURIE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

XFOB:1:1: PIEDMONT MH

HX Base Yr

237 SW YOUNG PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,676 116.0000 69.60 116,650 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,101

UOP 64 25 16 446

UOP 160 25 40 1,114

1,844 1,676 46,660

BAS= W44 UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 S27 E40 UOP=  S8 E8 N8
W8$E20 N27$.

BAS

4416

27

40

20

27

UOP 10

16

10

16

UOP8

8

8

8

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 31 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

8,600

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 27,600


